GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2015 | runda

Warszawa, 12.3.2025

Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Dziewczat, 10 lat

1.

pODN

© N

10.
. CWYL Lejla

13.
14.
15.
16.
. CICHOCKA Marta

19.

21.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

52.
53.
54.
55.

57.
58.
59.

CZECH Helena

GUT Liliana
BAGNOWSKA Wiktoria
ZEMSTA Milena
PANKIEWICZ tucja
BORYS Sara
GOLAWSKA Julia
STEFANSKA Emilia
ZERKOWSKA Zoja
WISNIEWSKA Monika

PUZYNSKA Matylda
SZYSZKA Barbara
KAZMIERCZAK Zofia
FURMANIAK Aleksandra
CALKA Oliwia

SZYMCZYK Wiktoria
KUZBORSKA Judyta
SEOMIAN Anastazja
MIKOLAJCZYK Oliwia
DUDKOWSKA Maja
AMBROZIAK Liliana
WASIELAK Melania
ZBRONSKA Zuzanna
POSEPNA Karolina
JAMROZIK Barbara
MISIEWICZ Anna
WILK Barbara
RYSIEW Alicja
SUSABOWSKA Julia
JASINSKA Mitostawa
WCISLAK Antonina
WARTACZ Hanna
RECZEK Marika
TOCZONY Maja
PUCZYNSKA Ewelina
HAJDACKA Aleksandra
NGUYEN Bao Ngoc
MARASZKIEWICZ Zuzanna
SOJKA Antonina
JOBDA Antonia
BABIK Aleksandra
KUDLA Ré6za
GUZA-TARECO Nina
DZIURDA Alicja
KOSTER Audrey
PALKOWSKA Kinga
LIPKA Wiktoria
BOROWSKA Maria
SERZYSKO Zofia
ILCZYSZYN Julia
DAM Amelia
LEWANDOWSKA Olga
PACHOWSKA Julia
KWIATEK Amelia
ZYRO Paulina
BAJNO Dorota
JATKOWSKA Hanna

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

MKS Piaseczno

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

Buks

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Buks

Buks

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
ULKS ,,MAZOWSZE"- Mietne
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

Buks

100m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny

100m grzbietowy

50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m zmienny
100m dowolny
100m zmienny
50m klasyczny

100m grzbietowy

50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m dowolny

UKS 307 Warszawa

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

Ukp Polonia Warszawa

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
Ukp Polonia Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny

100m grzbietowy

100m zmienny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m dowolny

UKS Szesnastka

UKS H20 Warszawa

Buks

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkoéw

UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKS Olimpic Warka

UKS G-8 Bielany

Buks

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
MKS Piaseczno

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

Buks

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
ULKS ,,MAZOWSZE"- Mietne
UKS Zoliborz

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany

50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m zmienny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m zmienny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m klasyczny
50m klasyczny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m zmienny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m motylkowy
50m klasyczny
50m klasyczny

1:12.33
33.22
35.87

1:28.86
45.97
37.37
46.46
37.65
37.89

1:33.51

1:23.42

1:33.81
47.44

1:32.34
38.59
48.56
39.43
39.45
39.79
39.80
39.82
39.87

1:35.38

1:38.97
49.72
40.28
40.35
40.50
50.18
40.87
50.72
40.97
40.98
41.04

1:41.49
41.39
41.59
42.21

1:44.05
52.52
42.74
53.01
53.09
53.22
53.32
43.20

1:46.72
43.50
43.60
54.14
54.21
43.93
54.47
44.11
54.64
44.17
47.17
54.95
55.11

335
328
261
235
235
231
227
225
221
220
218
218
213
210
209
199
196
196
191
191
190
190
190
186
185
184
183
181
180
176
175
175
175
174
172
170
167
160
160
157
154
153
152
151
150
149
148
146
145
143
143
142
141
140
139
139
138
137
136

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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YAROSHENKO Maria

61. KRAWCZYNSKA Izabela

62. MUSIAL Anna
JANCZAREK Alicja

64. WOJCICKA Alicja

65. ZAWADKA Aleksandra

66. LUKASIEWICZ Pola
MATSUDA Gabriela

68. MARCZAK Maja

69. JANICKA Liliana
MICHALAK Ida

71. WROBLEWSKA Zuzanna

72. MAMINSKA Hanna

73. WIECKOWSKA Hanna

74. OLEJARZ Matogrzata
JADACKA Gabriela

76. LASKOWSKA Helena

77. BLASZCZYK Helena

78. LtUKASZEWICZ Hanna

79. MALINOWSKA Helena
MLECZKO Barbara

81. MARZECKA Amelia

82. TABOR Aleksandra

83. MARSZAL Kaja

84. NEJGEBAUR Zosia

85. PATOKA Maria

86. MLECZKO Hanna
BONIECKA Zofia

88. KULESZA Zofia

89. TRANCZEWSKA Liliana

90. SZUBA Kaja
LECKA Apolonia

92. KOMOROWSKA Julia

93. JAGIELSKA Hanna

94. DZIEDZIC Eliza

95. MARCZEWSKA Hania

96. KATNER-PEKUL Liwia

97. BATORY Malgorzata

98. KULIKOWSKA Maja

99. CHMIELEWSKA Kornelia

Chtopcéw, 10 lat

OLEJNIK Andrzej
ZIOLKOWSKI Krzysztof
GABRYELEWICZ Antoni
MARZANTOWICZ August
CHYCHKAN Vladyslav
NOWAK Aleks
SIERADZKI Teodor

8. SZYMCZYK Eryk

ok wNE

15
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15
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15
15
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

9. EMILIANOWICZ-KALCZEWIAK M15

10. TOCZONY Marcel
11. BORUC Leszek
12. IHNATSENKA Gleb
13. WIADERNY Mitosz
14. RABKOWSKI Maciej
15. LEWICKI Jakub
CZAJKA Maksymilian
17. GULA Stanistaw
18. ROZENEK Maksymilian
19. GRYGLEWSKI Antoni
20. KUTOVYI Nikodym

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS Dwojka Géra Kalwaria
UKS Szesnastka

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Ukp Polonia Warszawa
UKS Olimpic Warka

UKS Szesnastka

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"
UKS Olimpic Warka

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Szesnastka

50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
100m zmienny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m klasyczny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m dowolny

Buks

UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkéw
UKS Zoliborz

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"
UKS G-8 Bielany

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS Dwojka Géra Kalwaria

100m grzbietowy

50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m dowolny

UKS Zoliborz

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkoéw
UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
UKS Zoliborz

UKS G-8 Bielany

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkoéw
UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkoéw
UKS Zoliborz

UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
Ukp Polonia Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkoéw

UKS G-8 Bielany
Uks ,,Pingwiny"
MKS Piaseczno
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie

UKS Manta Warszawa Wtochy
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS Olimpic Warka

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS Olimpic Warka

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS G-8 Bielany

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny

50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m zmienny
100m zmienny
50m klasyczny

100m grzbietowy

50m dowolny
50m dowolny

55.16
44.69
55.44
1:50.18
45.16
56.40
45.73
56.47
45.77
56.84
56.86
46.09
1:51.13
46.69
46.91
46.91
47.18
47.39
47.47
48.08
48.10
48.45
1:00.00
48.69
48.80
48.94
1:01.26
49.44
1:02.41
50.95
50.98
1:03.09
51.51
51.88
52.24
53.53
1:07.40
55.29
56.69
57.02

34.46
34.57
34.71
1:17.53
1:18.05
35.16
35.17
36.11
36.67
45.67
37.69
37.83
38.02
38.18
1:33.39
1:33.48
47.57
1:32.40
38.59
39.01

136
135
134
134
130
127
126
126
125
124
124
123
120
118
116
116
114
113
112
108
108
106
105
104
103
102
99
99
93
91
90
90
88
86
84
78
74
71
66
65

200
198
195
193
189
188
188
174
166
163
153
151
149
147
146
146
144
143
142
138
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21.

24,
25.

28.
30.
31.
32.

34.
35.
36.
. KLIMEK Oskar
38.
39.
40.

42.
43.

45.

48.

50.
51.

53.

56.
57.

60.
61.

64.

67.

69.
70.

72.

75.
77.
78.
79.
81.

83.

ZALEWSKI Gustaw
TSEPKOV Fedor
PIELAK Dominik
TYBURCY Sebastian
STATKIEWICZ Patryk
SURGA Adam
LUDWINIAK Kacper
MALENSKI Maciej
DERESZYNSKI Robert
FILINSKI Jakub
SEFERYNSKI Maksymilian
KITOWSKI Jakub
GRAJKOWSKI Adam
WOJCIK Michat
UGORSKI Bartosz
PLATEK Ignacy

MAJCHER Pawet
KONDEJ Igor

NOWAK Franciszek
WOJICIECHOWSKI Antoni
JAGIELLO Tymon
CZYZAK Michat
SIDOROWICZ Jan
SEMENYUK Bohdan
GOS Oliwier

TARACH Aleksander
RYPINA Ignacy
PIOTROWSKI Michat
JECHOWICZ Julian
SROCZYNSKI Stefan
KRZYWODAJC Stefan
SIUT Wojciech

GOLDA Cezary
KAKOWICZ Kazimierz
NARTOWSKI Jan
SKUBIDA Cezary
NATORSKI Tymon
DZIAK Marcel
WITKOWSKI Stanistaw
WOJCIK Adam
STELMASIAK Maksymilian
GADOMSKI Ksawery
BLACHNO Marcel
KULAKOWSKI Damian
KRYSKIEWICZ Jan
AGEEV Pavel

JARONSKI Borys
CZERWINSKI Pawet
FLAKIEWICZ Borys
GORZKIEWICZ Juliusz
KWIATKOWSKI Bruno
KOZLOWSKI Tymon
MICHALSKI Stanistaw
BLUSZKO Aleksander
DLUGOPOLSKI Maksymilian
PALKA Borys

WICIK Maksymilian
SZYMANSKI Gabriel
WIERCIGROCH Wiadystaw
DERESZYNSKI Jerzy
BEDNARSKI Franciszek
EFENBERG Maksymilian
NIEDZIALEK Dawid

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Buks

Ukp Polonia Warszawa
ULKS ,,MAZOWSZE"- Mietne
MKS Piaseczno

Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
Ukp Polonia Warszawa

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS Zoliborz

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
MKS Piaseczno

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkoéw
Buks

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Szesnastka

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS G-8 Bielany

Buks

UKS Olimpic Warka

UKS Szesnastka

Buks

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS Zoliborz

UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKS Szesnastka

Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Szesnastka

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkoéw
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
UKS Szesnastka

Buks

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Szesnastka

MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
Ukp Polonia Warszawa

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie

Ukp Polonia Warszawa
UKS Dwojka Géra Kalwaria

50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
100m zmienny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
100m zmienny
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m zmienny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m zmienny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny

39.02
39.07
39.09
39.27
1:34.29
1:34.44
39.32
48.87
39.45
1:34.71
1:37.18
39.84
39.89
39.97
49.63
40.52
40.58
50.33
1:38.24
41.30
41.32
41.38
41.57
1:39.50
1:32.84
41.80
41.81
1:33.07
1:42.41
42.03
1:41.02
42.16
1:33.88
52.35
42.21
42.43
42.62
42.66
42.66
1:44.54
43.08
1:35.83
43.13
43.34
43.37
53.58
1:36.78
43.48
43.64
54.18
43.81
43.96
1:45.55
43.94
44.08
54.50
44.26
44.40
1:49.04
55.25
44.81
1:39.50
55.51
44.92

137
137
137
135
134
134
134
133
133
132
130
129
129
128
127
123
122
121
119
116
116
115
114
114
112
112
112
111
111
110
109
109
108
108
108
107
105
105
105
104
102
102
102
100
100
100

99

99

98

97

97

96

96

96

95

95

94

93

92

92

91

91

90

90
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85.
86.

89.
90.
91.

93.
94.
95.

100.

102.
103.

104.
105.

108.
109.

111.

113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

1109.
121.

122.
123.

WOZNIAK Szymon
KOCHANOWSKI Nikodem
FOJUDZKI Bruno
REKETS Dziamid
HOJCZAK Artur

BOBER Kacper
GRZYWNA Leon
STROJWAS Aleksander
HANUSIAK Wiktor
PAWLISZON-ZWOLAN Gabriel
TOMASZEWSKI Tymon
KRASUSKI Aleksander
DARKOWSKI Fabian
TARNOWSKI Tymon
TARASEVICH Maksim
JEDRZEJEWSKI Ksawery
STERNAK Kajetan
ILCZUK Wiktor
KOLAKOWSKI Piotr
CIASNOCHA Mateusz
SANDECKI Stefan
SWIETLIK Marcel
KOZERSKI Tymon
KLIMEK Oskar
TRABINSKI Witold
ZOCHOWSKI Marcel
KUREK Jakub
CZARNECKI Witold
GROMEK Tobiasz
BLAZEJCZYK Szymon
FRANASZEK Adam
TRZASKOWSKI Krzysztof
RELUGA Franciszek
KOWALCZYK Mikotaj
WOZNICA Nikodem
MEODECKI Stanistaw
WIDZ Wiktor

GROSZYK Maksymilian
LASOWSKI Lew

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

ULKS ,,MAZOWSZE"- Mietne
UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS Szesnastka

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
100m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m dowolny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m dowolny

UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Szesnastka

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS Szesnastka

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
UKS G-8 Bielany

Ukp Polonia Warszawa

UKS Dwojka Gora Kalwaria
UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
UKS Dwojka Géra Kalwaria
Ukp Polonia Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
UKS Szesnastka

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Szesnastka

UKS Zoliborz

UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie

UKS Dwojka Gora Kalwaria
UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkéw
UKS Szesnastka

Ukp Polonia Warszawa
UKS "POLONEZ" Wyszkow
Ukp Polonia Warszawa

50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m motylkowy
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
100m dowolny
100m grzbietowy
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny

45.12
45.37
45.41
56.28
1:41.94
46.08
1:43.09
46.33
46.77
1:52.36
47.00
47.01
1:52.84
1:52.92
47.10
47.22
47.28
58.81
47.62
47.98
48.53
48.60
48.66
52.71
49.08
1:57.35
1:01.67
49.66
2:00.64
1:52.98
2:04.41
52.95
54.80
54.81
56.45
1:09.92
1:00.43
1:07.20
1:07.40

89
87
87
87
85
83
82
82
80
79
78
78
78
78
78
77

76
75
74
71
71
71
70
69
69
66
66
64
62
58
55
49
49
45
45
37
27
26

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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